
Место Фамилия, Имя Город, команда

I KAZANBI KAZANBIEV RUSSIA, DAGESTAN

II RAVSHAN ZAKIROV RUSSIA, TUYMAZY

III KANTEMIR TEMIRKANOV RUSSIA, NALCHIK

I ALMAZ TEREGULOV RUSSIA, TUYMAZY

II EGOR MATYUSHCHENKO RUSSIA, BELGOROD

I EGOR KHARCHENKO RUSSIA, ARHANGELSK

II ALEKSANDR BIKMURZIN RUSSIA, TUYMAZY

III HAJI KAPLANOV RUSSIA, DAGESTAN

III NIKITA POLESHUK RUSSIA, VLADIVOSTOK

I VADIM NASIROV RUSSIA, YAKUTSK

II SHAHBULAT BAPAEV RUSSIA, GROZNY

III MAXIM YUFEREV RUSSIA, IZHEVSK

I EDUARD ZAYATS RUSSIA, S-PETERBURG

II ARTSEN VINNIK BELARUS

III GRANT BAKHTAMYAN RUSSIA, STAVROPOL

III DANIIL KORESHCOV RUSSIA, SOLIKAMSK

I PAVEL TKACHEV BELARUS

II ILIA RADKO RUSSIA, VLADIVOSTOK

III MAGAMEDRASUL GABIBULLAEV RUSSIA, DAGESTAN

I SHUHRAT RAZAKOV
RUSSIA, MOSCOW 

REGION

II AKIM ASHURBEKOV RUSSIA, DAGESTAN

III ELISEY KUZMINOV RUSSIA, ANAPA

I RADIK AVZALOV RUSSIA, TUYMAZY

II ARTUR SHAFIEV RUSSIA, SALAVAT

III NIKITA LIAKHOV BELARUS

54 kg

KICKBOXING WAKO

K-1
WINNERS

WORLD CUP DIAMOND - 2015

1999-00 г.р.
45 kg

1999-00 г.р.
48 kg

1999-00 г.р.
51 kg

1999-00 г.р.

1999-00 г.р.
57 kg

1999-00 г.р.
60 kg

1999-00 г.р.
63,5 kg

1999-00 г.р.
67 kg



Место Фамилия, Имя Город, команда

KICKBOXING WAKO

K-1
WINNERS

WORLD CUP DIAMOND - 2015

1999-00 г.р.

III SERGEY BRUSENTSOV

RUSSIA, 

PETROPAVLOVSK-

KAMCHATSKII

I ARTEM VIDYAKIN RUSSIA, MOSCOW

II NAIM DAVIDOV RUSSIA, OKTYABRSKY

III MANSUR BAMMATOV RUSSIA, DAGESTAN

III YAHOR MOKHARAU BELARUS

I ALEXEY LOGKIN RUSSIA, SALAVAT

II ALEKSANDR KOLESNIKOV RUSSIA, SALAVAT

III ARTUR MAMITOV RUSSIA, MOSCOW

I DINA ISLAMOVA RUSSIA, TUYMAZY

II GALINA NIKITINA RUSSIA, SOLIKAMSK

I POLINA PETUCKHOVA RUSSIA, MARI EL

II ANASTASIA BOBRYSHOVA RUSSIA, BELGOROD

III ANGELA NAUMOVA RUSSIA, TUYMAZY

1999-00 г.р.
48 kg

1999-00 г.р.
52 kg

81 kg

1999-00 г.р.
71 kg

1999-00 г.р.


